
Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

Classic Rock Invitational
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 17, 2013

Results for Double Mini Tramp

# M/F Gym Lvl

All Sessions   Level 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,Jr,Sr

Bailey Aceves ABQ 9-10 9.00 8.90 8.90 51.70026.800 26.800
8.30 8.30 8.30 24.900 24.900

(1)
(2)

2580088 F 4

Deryn Cain ABQ 11-12 9.30 9.30 9.30 55.80027.900 27.900
9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

4T383660 F 7

Abrianna Chavez ABQ 7-8 9.20 9.00 9.10 55.00027.300 27.300
9.20 9.20 9.30 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

2484163 F 5

Aliana Chee ABQ 13-14 9.20 9.20 9.20 55.00027.600 27.600
9.10 9.10 9.20 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

7566028 F 7

Odessa Horseson ABQ 9-10 9.40 9.40 9.40 56.90028.200 28.200
9.60 9.50 9.60 28.700 28.700

(1)
(2)

2566030 F 5

Halo LePore ABQ 13-14 9.40 9.40 9.40 55.60028.200 28.200
9.10 9.10 9.20 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

3553800 F 5

Harmony LePore ABQ 7-8 9.00 9.10 9.10 50.50027.200 27.200
7.70 7.80 7.80 23.300 23.300

(1)
(2)

1586728 F 4

Taylor Regensberg ABQ 13-14 9.20 9.30 9.20 55.10027.700 27.700
9.10 9.10 9.20 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

3260240 F 6

Ali Asbury Air Sports 11-12 9.40 9.40 9.40 2.700 62.30028.200 30.900
9.50 9.50 9.50 2.90028.500 31.400

(1)
(2)

1501874 F 10

Emma Bjorkman Air Sports 9-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.3000.000  0.000
6.70 6.80 6.80 20.300 20.300

(1)
(2)

3584539 F 4

Kate Bruske Air Sports 13-14 9.50 9.60 9.50 55.60028.600 28.600
9.00 9.00 9.00 27.000 27.000

(1)
(2)

5533457 F 7

Daniel Church Air Sports 11-12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

1595210 M 4

Elizabeth Church Air Sports 15 & O 8.80 8.70 8.70 1.400 47.40026.200 27.600
6.50 6.70 6.60 19.800 19.800

(1)
(2)

10387336 F 8

Jameson Coolidge Air Sports 13-14 9.40 9.50 9.60 2.700 63.20028.500 31.200
9.50 9.50 9.50 3.50028.500 32.000

(1)
(2)

2244789 M 10

Bayley Cooper Air Sports 15 & O 9.10 9.10 9.10 1.800 59.30027.300 29.100
9.60 9.60 9.70 1.30028.900 30.200

(1)
(2)

3294539 F 8

Katie Currier Air Sports 11-12 9.50 9.50 9.50 2.900 60.80028.500 31.400
8.90 8.90 8.90 2.70026.700 29.400

(1)
(2)

2306567 F 10

Bree Engstler Air Sports 11-12 9.50 9.60 9.60 1.200 60.10028.700 29.900
9.60 9.50 9.50 1.60028.600 30.200

(1)
(2)

1440564 F 8

Shelby Gill Air Sports Elite 9.70 9.40 9.60 4.400 65.30028.700 33.100
9.80 9.80 9.70 2.90029.300 32.200

(1)
(2)

1132405 F Jr
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Amelia Gonzalez Air Sports 9-10 9.40 9.50 9.40 1.300 59.30028.300 29.600
9.60 9.50 9.40 1.20028.500 29.700

(1)
(2)

2425860 F 8

Brooke Kratchman Air Sports 9-10 9.80 9.80 9.80 58.00029.400 29.400
9.50 9.60 9.50 28.600 28.600

(1)
(2)

1533471 F 7

McKenzie 
Kratchman

Air Sports 13-14 9.40 9.50 9.40 55.60028.300 28.300
9.10 9.10 9.10 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

4540407 F 7

Sophie Krombein Air Sports 9-10 9.50 9.50 9.50 57.10028.500 28.500
9.50 9.60 9.50 28.600 28.600

(1)
(2)

3462945 F 6

Michael Liao Air Sports Elite 9.60 9.60 9.60 5.600 67.20028.800 34.400
9.20 9.10 9.30 5.20027.600 32.800

(1)
(2)

2295625 M Jr

Rebecca Libby Air Sports 15 & O 8.90 9.10 9.00 1.800 55.70027.000 28.800
8.30 8.50 8.50 1.60025.300 26.900

(1)
(2)

7377706 F 8

Nichole Maurice Air Sports Elite 9.10 9.20 9.00 3.600 62.80027.300 30.900
9.70 9.60 9.70 2.90029.000 31.900

(1)
(2)

2139596 F Jr

Katie Peterson Air Sports 15 & O 8.80 8.80 8.70 1.800 55.00026.300 28.100
8.00 8.00 8.00 2.90024.000 26.900

(1)
(2)

10159355 F 9

Davis Pitts Air Sports 11-12 6.70 6.70 6.70 46.50020.100 20.100
8.80 8.80 8.80 26.400 26.400

(1)
(2)

2576970 M 6

Denae Pitts Air Sports 9-10 9.10 9.10 9.10 55.40027.300 27.300
9.40 9.40 9.30 28.100 28.100

(1)
(2)

9576974 F 6

Tory Prynn Air Sports 15 & O 9.30 9.40 9.30 2.100 60.80028.000 30.100
9.60 9.60 9.60 1.90028.800 30.700

(1)
(2)

4445016 F 9

Mackenzie Reich Air Sports 13-14 9.60 9.70 9.50 57.30028.800 28.800
9.50 9.60 9.40 28.500 28.500

(1)
(2)

1912174 F 7

Alex Richardson Air Sports 9-10 9.90 9.80 9.80 57.80029.500 29.500
9.50 9.40 9.40 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

1537806 M 7

Ariana Schein Air Sports 15-16 9.10 9.10 9.10 2.700 61.00027.300 30.000
9.40 9.30 9.40 2.90028.100 31.000

(1)
(2)

2401004 F 10

Serena Schein Air Sports 13-14 6.60 6.60 6.60 0.700 50.00019.800 20.500
9.40 9.50 9.40 1.20028.300 29.500

(1)
(2)

8420181 F 8

Matthew Schwartz Air Sports 9-10 9.30 9.20 9.20 56.00027.700 27.700
9.50 9.30 9.50 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

2581224 M 5

Cole Simmons Air Sports 9-10 9.10 9.10 9.00 1.300 57.70027.200 28.500
9.30 9.30 9.40 1.20028.000 29.200

(1)
(2)

1480580 M 8

Olivia Sobczak Air Sports 9-10 9.70 9.70 9.70 57.60029.100 29.100
9.40 9.60 9.50 28.500 28.500

(1)
(2)

1488443 F 5
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Emma Straker Air Sports 13-14 9.20 9.20 9.20 1.600 58.60027.600 29.200
9.40 9.50 9.30 1.20028.200 29.400

(1)
(2)

3425548 F 8

Hayley Thayer Air Sports 17 & O 9.10 9.10 9.00 2.700 60.70027.200 29.900
9.30 9.30 9.30 2.90027.900 30.800

(1)
(2)

276598 F 10

Brynn Yoder Air Sports 11-12 9.40 9.40 9.40 48.20028.200 28.200
6.70 6.70 6.60 20.000 20.000

(1)
(2)

6579705 F 7

Carson Zick Air Sports 13-14 9.50 9.50 9.50 1.300 58.00028.500 29.800
8.90 8.90 9.00 1.40026.800 28.200

(1)
(2)

4299246 F 8

Samantha Barrett Aspire 13-14 9.20 9.20 9.20 1.600 58.90027.600 29.200
9.30 9.40 9.30 1.70028.000 29.700

(1)
(2)

1913857 F 9

Erika Brantley Aspire 13-14 9.40 9.50 9.30 55.90028.200 28.200
9.20 9.30 9.20 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

2518090 F 6

Annie Bricker Aspire 15 & O 9.00 9.00 9.00 2.200 56.50027.000 29.200
8.30 8.30 8.20 2.50024.800 27.300

(1)
(2)

9478227 F 9

Joshua Browne Aspire Elite 9.80 9.70 9.80 6.800 70.80029.300 36.100
9.60 9.50 9.60 6.00028.700 34.700

(1)
(2)

1202396 M Jr

Drew Collins Aspire Elite 9.10 9.10 9.10 6.400 69.50027.300 33.700
9.70 9.70 9.60 6.80029.000 35.800

(1)
(2)

1073224 M Sr

Elise Crawford Aspire 13-14 9.10 9.10 9.10 54.60027.300 27.300
9.10 9.10 9.10 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

7518051 F 6

Esme Crawford Aspire 11-12 9.40 9.40 9.40 56.10028.200 28.200
9.20 9.40 9.30 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

1582442 F 5

Kaden Earl Aspire 9-10 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.000

3522394 M 6

Anna Edmondson Aspire 15 & O 9.00 9.10 9.00 1.300 57.60027.100 28.400
9.40 9.50 9.40 0.90028.300 29.200

(1)
(2)

6276296 F 8

Ryan Erich Aspire 11-12 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.6000.000  0.000
9.30 9.30 9.30 1.70027.900 29.600

(1)
(2)

2527802 M 9

Julia Forner Aspire 13-14 9.00 8.90 9.10 55.00027.000 27.000
9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000

(1)
(2)

4582450 F 5

Mia Gillian Aspire 11-12 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.000

8527800 F 6

Steven Harris Aspire Elite 5.40 5.40 5.30 2.400 38.60016.100 18.500
5.80 5.80 5.70 2.80017.300 20.100

(1)
(2)

3188797 M Jr

Matthew Hawkins Aspire 13-14 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

3279548 M 10
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Megan Helin Aspire 13-14 9.40 9.50 9.40 55.40028.300 28.300
9.00 9.00 9.10 27.100 27.100

(1)
(2)

6527801 F 7

Jerrett Jensen Aspire Elite 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.000

4091924 M Sr

Caitlin Jung Aspire 15 & O 9.40 9.30 9.50 1.700 57.70028.200 29.900
8.40 8.30 8.40 2.70025.100 27.800

(1)
(2)

8582447 F 9

Elyssa Lagourgue Aspire Elite 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

3318603 F Jr

Stewart Macdonald Aspire Elite 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.000

4310640 M Jr

Ella Mackenzie Aspire 9-10 9.30 9.30 9.40 48.20028.000 28.000
6.80 6.70 6.70 20.200 20.200

(1)
(2)

11582460 F 5

Claire McCage Aspire 13-14 9.50 9.50 9.50 54.90028.500 28.500
8.80 8.80 8.80 26.400 26.400

(1)
(2)

5582456 F 5

Rachael McCage Aspire 13-14 9.10 9.10 9.10 54.70027.300 27.300
9.10 9.10 9.20 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

8518067 F 7

George Nassar Aspire 11-12 9.40 9.40 9.40 55.80028.200 28.200
9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

1527797 M 5

Bryan Olas Aspire 13-14 9.20 9.30 9.20 54.10027.700 27.700
8.80 8.80 8.80 26.400 26.400

(1)
(2)

1533112 M 7

Rebekah Reyes Aspire 9-10 9.40 9.40 9.50 56.20028.300 28.300
9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

7527799 F 6

Benjamin Sheldon Aspire 13-14 9.10 9.20 9.00 54.70027.300 27.300
9.10 9.10 9.20 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

1582459 M 5

Zoe Smith Aspire 15 & O 8.20 8.30 8.10 1.700 26.30024.600 26.300
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

11455208 F 9

Jackson Whitten Aspire 17 & O 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

2293285 M 10

Lee Wilkerson Aspire Elite 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

3338091 M Sr

Maddie Willbrandt Aspire 13-14 9.40 9.40 9.40 55.00028.200 28.200
8.90 9.00 8.90 26.800 26.800

(1)
(2)

4518072 F 6

Emily Wolfe Aspire 11-12 9.50 9.50 9.40 57.10028.400 28.400
9.60 9.60 9.50 28.700 28.700

(1)
(2)

2464630 F 7

Nicholas Yow Aspire 13-14 9.20 9.30 9.20 1.300 58.40027.700 29.000
9.20 9.30 9.20 1.70027.700 29.400

(1)
(2)

2464633 M 8
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Nicholas George Gleason's 11-12 9.50 9.60 9.60 1.600 59.60028.700 30.300
9.10 9.20 9.20 1.80027.500 29.300

(1)
(2)

1476284 M 8

Britni Hanson Gleason's 13-14 9.20 9.20 9.20 55.80027.600 27.600
9.40 9.50 9.30 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

2586629 F 5

Katrina Hoggarth Gleason's 9-10 9.40 9.30 9.30 55.70028.000 28.000
9.30 9.20 9.20 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

1443458 F 4

Paulina Holmberg Gleason's 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.40 1.300 49.50028.000 29.300
6.50 6.60 6.50 0.60019.600 20.200

(1)
(2)

9478129 F 8

Alexandra Holmen Gleason's 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.40 1.300 57.00028.000 29.300
8.60 8.70 8.60 1.80025.900 27.700

(1)
(2)

7446576 F 8

Nicholas Kilen Gleason's 15 & O 9.30 9.40 9.40 1.800 60.40028.100 29.900
9.30 9.30 9.20 2.70027.800 30.500

(1)
(2)

4264781 M 9

Courtney 
Klopfenstein

Gleason's 15 & O 9.30 9.40 9.30 54.90028.000 28.000
9.00 9.00 8.90 26.900 26.900

(1)
(2)

1245425 F 7

Kiera Klopfenstein Gleason's 13-14 8.90 9.00 8.90 1.600 57.50026.800 28.400
9.10 9.10 9.10 1.80027.300 29.100

(1)
(2)

5388393 F 8

Jack Kreger Gleason's 9-10 9.60 9.60 9.60 57.20028.800 28.800
9.40 9.50 9.50 28.400 28.400

(1)
(2)

1545090 M 5

William Schmitt Gleason's 9-10 9.80 9.80 9.80 57.70029.400 29.400
9.40 9.40 9.50 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

2478153 M 7

Iman Stewart Gleason's 13-14 9.00 9.00 9.00 1.600 57.20027.000 28.600
8.90 8.90 9.00 1.80026.800 28.600

(1)
(2)

6535196 F 8

David Sulistyo Gleason's 11-12 9.50 9.60 9.60 1.800 61.10028.700 30.500
9.30 9.30 9.30 2.70027.900 30.600

(1)
(2)

1446579 M 9

Laura Tanji Gleason's 15 & O 9.50 9.70 9.70 2.200 61.80028.900 31.100
9.50 9.60 9.50 2.10028.600 30.700

(1)
(2)

1216788 F 9

Emma Traeger Gleason's 9-10 9.40 9.30 9.20 56.20027.900 27.900
9.40 9.50 9.40 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

3531509 F 7

Riley Garrison Gymnastics 11-12 9.30 9.30 9.30 55.80027.900 27.900
9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

4T454362 F 7

Kaetlin Hurst Gymnastics 15 & O 9.40 9.50 9.50 56.60028.400 28.400
9.40 9.30 9.50 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

1555427 F 5

Daniel Miller Gymnastics 15 & O 9.50 9.40 9.50 56.60028.400 28.400
9.50 9.40 9.30 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

1587892 M 7

Megan Miller Gymnastics 15 & O 8.70 8.70 8.70 26.10026.100 26.100
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

2403085 F 7
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Nathan Pennington Gymnastics 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.40 54.10028.000 28.000
8.70 8.60 8.80 26.100 26.100

(1)
(2)

2441725 M 7

Sapphire Caravalho Jump Up 11-12 9.30 9.40 9.50 56.50028.200 28.200
9.40 9.50 9.40 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

5385087 F 6

Cali Hardacker Jump Up 13-14 9.60 9.60 9.60 57.10028.800 28.800
9.50 9.40 9.40 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

1442816 F 5

Alexis Locklear Jump Up 13-14 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10028.100 28.100
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

7576978 F 5

Ashley Morris Jump Up 15 & O 8.90 9.10 8.90 1.900 58.30026.900 28.800
9.30 9.30 9.30 1.60027.900 29.500

(1)
(2)

4543905 F 8

Jenna Pina Jump Up 11-12 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.3000.000  0.000
8.40 8.50 8.40 25.300 25.300

(1)
(2)

12576962 F 5

Bella Wentzel Jump Up 15 & O 9.30 9.10 9.30 1.900 60.10027.700 29.600
9.30 9.20 9.30 2.70027.800 30.500

(1)
(2)

7228356 F 9

Bailey Aiello Legacy 15-16 9.40 9.30 9.40 3.600 64.10028.100 31.700
9.70 9.60 9.70 3.40029.000 32.400

(1)
(2)

1280600 M 10

Emma Bowman Legacy 9-10 9.20 9.10 9.20 52.30027.500 27.500
8.20 8.30 8.30 24.800 24.800

(1)
(2)

10438297 F 5

Casey Chandler Legacy Elite 9.30 9.20 9.30 6.800 66.60027.800 34.600
8.40 8.40 8.40 6.80025.200 32.000

(1)
(2)

2335085 M Sr

Austin Etnyre Legacy 13-14 9.20 9.30 9.20 2.100 57.70027.700 29.800
8.40 8.40 8.40 2.70025.200 27.900

(1)
(2)

2400377 M 9

Carson Etnyre Legacy 9-10 9.30 9.20 9.20 55.90027.700 27.700
9.50 9.40 9.30 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

2525657 M 6

Chloe Hayes Legacy 13-14 9.10 9.20 9.10 54.80027.400 27.400
9.10 9.20 9.10 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

6439658 F 6

Hannah Hayes Legacy 15 & O 9.60 9.70 9.70 1.300 59.60029.000 30.300
9.20 9.30 9.30 1.50027.800 29.300

(1)
(2)

2210911 F 8

Riley Herbert Legacy 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.40 56.00028.000 28.000
9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000

(1)
(2)

1395909 F 6

Tom Herbert Legacy 15 & O 9.20 9.30 9.40 1.300 57.50027.900 29.200
9.00 9.00 9.10 1.20027.100 28.300

(1)
(2)

1375254 M 8

Brian Lyon Legacy 17 & O 9.40 9.30 9.40 3.700 63.00028.100 31.800
9.10 9.00 9.10 4.00027.200 31.200

(1)
(2)

1186220 M 10

Conor Mink Legacy 15-16 8.80 8.80 8.90 3.000 60.30026.500 29.500
9.20 9.20 9.20 3.20027.600 30.800

(1)
(2)

2442619 M 10
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Alia Nolan Legacy 17 & O 9.40 9.40 9.40 4.400 62.00028.200 32.600
8.60 8.60 8.60 3.60025.800 29.400

(1)
(2)

1108786 F 10

Trenner Nolan Legacy 15 & O 9.40 9.30 9.30 2.100 61.10028.000 30.100
9.40 9.50 9.40 2.70028.300 31.000

(1)
(2)

2387404 M 9

Aleata Parry Legacy 15 & O 9.50 9.50 9.50 1.800 60.50028.500 30.300
9.20 9.10 9.20 2.70027.500 30.200

(1)
(2)

5296774 F 9

Dallas Pringle Legacy 15 & O 9.20 9.30 9.30 1.800 60.30027.800 29.600
9.30 9.40 9.30 2.70028.000 30.700

(1)
(2)

6106636 F 9

Mckenzie Satmary Legacy 15 & O 9.10 9.20 9.10 1.400 49.30027.400 28.800
6.60 6.60 6.60 0.70019.800 20.500

(1)
(2)

8297394 F 8

Sarah Steele Legacy 15 & O 9.50 9.30 9.30 2.700 60.90028.100 30.800
9.40 9.50 9.40 1.80028.300 30.100

(1)
(2)

352129 F 9

Carson Wagner Legacy 15 & O 9.40 9.50 9.60 1.800 61.40028.500 30.300
9.40 9.30 9.30 3.10028.000 31.100

(1)
(2)

1160829 M 9

Sage Wagner Legacy 13-14 9.40 9.40 9.50 1.200 59.60028.300 29.500
9.50 9.50 9.50 1.60028.500 30.100

(1)
(2)

1227326 F 8

Kennedi Bacon North 9-10 9.60 9.50 9.50 55.80028.600 28.600
9.10 9.00 9.10 27.200 27.200

(1)
(2)

6583515 F 5

Emma Baehr North 11-12 9.40 9.50 9.40 55.00028.300 28.300
8.90 8.90 8.90 26.700 26.700

(1)
(2)

7568976 F 5

Sienna Bill North 11-12 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.6000.000  0.000
9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

11513069 F 5

Arden Cannon North 11-12 9.30 9.40 9.50 47.30028.200 28.200
6.40 6.30 6.40 19.100 19.100

(1)
(2)

7544453 F 7

Alyssa Chavka North 13-14 9.50 9.50 9.50 53.80028.500 28.500
8.40 8.50 8.40 25.300 25.300

(1)
(2)

6571926 F 5

Ellie Crabtree North 7-8 9.60 9.60 9.70 48.90028.900 28.900
6.60 6.70 6.70 20.000 20.000

(1)
(2)

4571927 F 5

Hope Gibson North 11-12 9.30 9.20 9.30 2.700 60.80027.800 30.500
9.40 9.40 9.40 2.10028.200 30.300

(1)
(2)

1390376 F 9

Olivia Hartman North 15 & O 8.70 8.70 8.70 1.600 47.90026.100 27.700
6.60 6.60 6.50 0.50019.700 20.200

(1)
(2)

9596526 F 8

Shaye Hayden North 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.30 3.200 62.30027.900 31.100
9.30 9.30 9.20 3.40027.800 31.200

(1)
(2)

1522033 F 10

Keslee Hofer North 9-10 9.50 9.40 9.30 1.400 59.80028.200 29.600
9.60 9.70 9.70 1.20029.000 30.200

(1)
(2)

1473295 F 8



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

Classic Rock Invitational
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 17, 2013

Results for Double Mini Tramp

# M/F Gym Lvl

All Sessions   Level 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,Jr,Sr

Andrea Holmes North 9-10 9.60 9.40 9.50 57.50028.500 28.500
9.70 9.60 9.70 29.000 29.000

(1)
(2)

1568978 F 6

Ashlee Huber North 13-14 9.60 9.60 9.50 56.40028.700 28.700
9.20 9.30 9.20 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

3297949 F 7

Rachel Hunt North 13-14 9.00 9.00 9.00 54.80027.000 27.000
9.30 9.30 9.20 27.800 27.800

(1)
(2)

5373231 F 6

Erin Kaiser North 9-10 9.80 9.60 9.70 56.60029.100 29.100
9.10 9.20 9.20 27.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

6486379 F 6

Elizabeth Kresock North 15 & O 9.30 9.40 9.20 2.900 61.00027.900 30.800
9.30 9.40 9.30 2.20028.000 30.200

(1)
(2)

2198349 F 9

Gabby Lawrence North 9-10 9.50 9.60 9.60 56.90028.700 28.700
9.50 9.40 9.30 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

4448209 F 6

Lauren Lofy North 15-16 9.40 9.40 9.40 3.200 63.50028.200 31.400
9.70 9.60 9.70 3.10029.000 32.100

(1)
(2)

1298215 F 10

Elizabeth Martin North 11-12 9.00 9.00 9.00 52.10027.000 27.000
8.40 8.30 8.40 25.100 25.100

(1)
(2)

9522031 F 5

Allie Montana North 13-14 9.50 9.40 9.60 57.00028.500 28.500
9.50 9.40 9.60 28.500 28.500

(1)
(2)

2484388 F 7

Kate O'Neil North 11-12 9.50 9.60 9.50 55.40028.600 28.600
8.90 8.90 9.00 26.800 26.800

(1)
(2)

4563760 F 5

Isabelle Partovi North 11-12 9.30 9.30 9.30 55.50027.900 27.900
9.30 9.10 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

3583520 F 5

Kennedy Peitz North 11-12 9.30 9.40 9.40 1.300 59.10028.100 29.400
9.40 9.40 9.40 1.50028.200 29.700

(1)
(2)

3445170 F 8

Cheyanne Pell North 11-12 9.80 9.80 9.90 56.30029.500 29.500
9.00 8.90 8.90 26.800 26.800

(1)
(2)

3486660 F 7

Olivia Pendleton North 13-14 9.20 9.30 9.10 1.700 58.80027.600 29.300
9.40 9.40 9.40 1.30028.200 29.500

(1)
(2)

2375371 F 8

Mary Stowe North 15 & O 9.30 9.10 9.30 54.80027.700 27.700
9.00 9.00 9.10 27.100 27.100

(1)
(2)

2581381 F 5

Alexis Vasquez North 11-12 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.1000.000  0.000
9.40 9.40 9.30 28.100 28.100

(1)
(2)

10596525 F 5

Blaise Wagner North 13-14 9.20 9.30 9.20 2.100 59.80027.700 29.800
9.10 9.20 9.00 2.70027.300 30.000

(1)
(2)

1484164 M 9

Jace Williams North 9-10 9.70 9.60 9.60 57.10028.900 28.900
9.30 9.50 9.40 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

3467207 M 7



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div
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Austin Banghart Old Pueblo 15 & O 9.00 8.90 8.90 1.200 57.00026.800 28.000
9.10 9.10 9.20 1.60027.400 29.000

(1)
(2)

2218307 M 8

Zoe Benenati Old Pueblo 11-12 9.40 9.40 9.40 56.60028.200 28.200
9.50 9.50 9.40 28.400 28.400

(1)
(2)

4460115 F 6

Megan Connolly Old Pueblo 7-8 9.60 9.60 9.60 56.50028.800 28.800
9.30 9.20 9.20 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

1578737 F 5

Shannon Connolly Old Pueblo 11-12 8.50 8.50 8.50 1.200 26.70025.500 26.700
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

6440832 F 8

Ashley Edwards Old Pueblo 15 & O 9.00 9.10 9.00 1.400 57.80027.100 28.500
9.30 9.40 9.30 1.30028.000 29.300

(1)
(2)

5139972 F 8

Reagan Manka Old Pueblo 11-12 9.50 9.50 9.50 1.300 56.80028.500 29.800
8.60 8.60 8.60 1.20025.800 27.000

(1)
(2)

4399515 F 8

Lucila Thal Old Pueblo 11-12 9.50 9.50 9.40 54.90028.400 28.400
8.80 8.90 8.80 26.500 26.500

(1)
(2)

8577389 F 5

Isabella Anderson SGT 9-10 9.30 9.40 9.40 55.90028.100 28.100
9.30 9.20 9.30 27.800 27.800

(1)
(2)

5581152 F 5

Nina Baron SGT 11-12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

13505664 F 5

Margo Brier SGT 11-12 9.50 9.70 9.60 57.40028.800 28.800
9.50 9.60 9.50 28.600 28.600

(1)
(2)

2473849 F 6

Kaylie Brown SGT 11-12 9.40 9.30 9.30 56.40028.000 28.000
9.50 9.40 9.50 28.400 28.400

(1)
(2)

6445171 F 6

Ava Brusard SGT 9-10 9.10 9.10 9.10 55.60027.300 27.300
9.40 9.40 9.50 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

8581148 F 6

Natalie Buchanan SGT 9-10 9.60 9.50 9.60 57.20028.700 28.700
9.40 9.60 9.50 28.500 28.500

(1)
(2)

2459644 F 7

Addison Crippa SGT 11-12 9.10 9.10 9.20 55.00027.400 27.400
9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

6581149 F 5

Brianna Feddersen SGT 11-12 9.20 9.20 9.30 55.30027.700 27.700
9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

7581150 F 6

Caleb Fritz SGT 13-14 9.90 9.80 9.90 3.600 65.60029.600 33.200
9.60 9.60 9.70 3.50028.900 32.400

(1)
(2)

1473864 M 10

Kassidy Gardner SGT 11-12 9.60 9.70 9.60 57.90028.900 28.900
9.60 9.70 9.70 29.000 29.000

(1)
(2)

1481582 F 6

Nastia Goddard SGT 9-10 9.40 9.20 9.30 55.90027.900 27.900
9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000

(1)
(2)

4581151 F 5
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Tindra Gregory SGT 9-10 9.50 9.50 9.40 56.60028.400 28.400
9.30 9.50 9.40 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

5528023 F 6

Lauren Hagen SGT 9-10 9.10 9.10 9.10 54.80027.300 27.300
9.20 9.20 9.10 27.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

8581147 F 5

Austyn Hartlieb SGT 7-8 7.90 8.10 8.00 51.40024.000 24.000
9.10 9.20 9.10 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

3531783 F 5

Grace Hines SGT 9-10 9.30 9.20 9.20 54.80027.700 27.700
9.10 9.00 9.00 27.100 27.100

(1)
(2)

9584062 F 5

Viktoria 
Kirschnerova

SGT 13-14 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.7000.000  0.000
8.90 8.90 8.90 26.700 26.700

(1)
(2)

8581146 F 5

Peyton Kobielush SGT 11-12 9.60 9.60 9.70 56.80028.900 28.900
9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

3459657 F 6

Skylar Kobielush SGT 9-10 9.70 9.60 9.70 57.50029.000 29.000
9.50 9.40 9.60 28.500 28.500

(1)
(2)

2459658 F 6

Julia Lange SGT 9-10 9.70 9.70 9.70 55.40029.100 29.100
8.80 8.80 8.70 26.300 26.300

(1)
(2)

7583136 F 5

Dayton Loynd SGT 13-14 9.50 9.60 9.40 1.400 58.90028.500 29.900
9.20 9.30 9.20 1.30027.700 29.000

(1)
(2)

1473865 M 8

Emma Mobley SGT 11-12 9.50 9.60 9.60 57.50028.700 28.700
9.50 9.60 9.70 28.800 28.800

(1)
(2)

1532446 F 7

Cooper Newnam SGT 15 & O 9.30 9.40 9.30 3.200 61.10028.000 31.200
9.00 9.10 8.90 2.90027.000 29.900

(1)
(2)

3399235 M 9

Elise Nochomovitz SGT 11-12 9.60 9.60 9.50 55.40028.700 28.700
8.90 8.90 8.90 26.700 26.700

(1)
(2)

5365001 F 5

Thomas Rooney SGT 9-10 9.70 9.50 9.60 56.60028.800 28.800
9.30 9.30 9.20 27.800 27.800

(1)
(2)

1473859 M 6

Ellie Sheen SGT 9-10 9.70 9.70 9.70 56.20029.100 29.100
9.10 9.00 9.00 27.100 27.100

(1)
(2)

3523101 F 5

Taylor Smith SGT 13-14 8.70 8.80 8.60 53.80026.100 26.100
9.00 9.40 9.30 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

9542236 F 7

Karli Topp SGT 11-12 9.40 9.40 9.40 56.10028.200 28.200
9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

2558959 F 5

Jack Warder SGT 11-12 9.40 9.40 9.50 56.80028.300 28.300
9.50 9.50 9.50 28.500 28.500

(1)
(2)

1473860 M 6

Sophie Warder SGT 11-12 9.20 9.30 9.30 1.700 56.00027.800 29.500
8.50 8.40 8.40 1.20025.300 26.500

(1)
(2)

5396839 F 8
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Kendall Aasen Springtime 15 & O 9.40 9.40 9.40 1.800 60.20028.200 30.000
9.50 9.30 9.30 2.10028.100 30.200

(1)
(2)

1476451 F 8

Kaitlyn Clevenger Springtime 11-12 9.30 9.30 9.30 1.700 59.40027.900 29.600
9.40 9.40 9.40 1.60028.200 29.800

(1)
(2)

2436742 F 8

Robathan Harries Springtime 15 & O 6.60 6.60 6.60 0.500 50.40019.800 20.300
9.40 9.30 9.30 2.10028.000 30.100

(1)
(2)

5489602 M 9

Ruben Padilla Springtime 11-12 9.50 9.50 9.40 3.100 63.20028.400 31.500
9.10 9.10 9.10 4.40027.300 31.700

(1)
(2)

1266189 M 10


